8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 | MTC82117801 Mounting Clamp 6 |45.22 LBS REV. ZONE T e
2 MT-382-24 5/8" X 24" THREADED ROD 12 | 1.93LBS
3 GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 24 | 0.04 LBS
4 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 24 | 0.09 LBS
5 GWE-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 24 | 0.06 LBS

N

70"

e el

N

3

@ 8'-0" [2438.4
2133.6

e R R | o R " CM-R78
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN_INCHES U.0S. TP NTS 70D - 8 0D Offset Pipe Chimney Ringmount
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: pe p e
X =+ 12 17
NOTES: .éx - 1 " HIELES i1/ oaﬁ%wo ‘536 ASSEMBLY ~ DRAWING
) = £ .03 wsov | ™
1 . ALL M ETR | C Dl M EN S | O N S AR E | N B RAC K ETS . REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV A2 ‘4/‘/1//' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 298.39 155 /AN[[R[3WY o USA
8 7 6 5 4 ! 3 2 ! 1




